

Caltuna

I.D.: 64024072

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.959,55 RON - 4.959,55 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare total POMPA EBARA EGO 32/80-180 BUC 1 1050,42 1050,42 1250 POMPA EBARA EGO 25/60-180 BUC 1 585,98 585,98 697,32 TERMOSTAT SALUS PC11W BUC 1 221,33 221,33 263,38 OR ROBINET MANETA 11/4"FF 28BAR BUC 3 66,1111 198,33 236,01 OR ROBINET MANETA 1"FF 28BAR BUC 4 42,24 168,96 201,06 OLANDEZ POMPA 1 1/4" SET 1 23,56 23,56 28,04 OLANDEZ POMPA 1" BUC 1 19,22 19,22 22,87 STUT ZN 1"-40CM BUC 1 16,54 16,54 19,68 STUT ZN 11/4"-15CM BUC 1 12,14 12,14 14,45 STUT ZN 11/4"-30CM BUC 1 22,66 22,66 26,97 NIPLU ZN 1" BUC 9 3,22 28,98 34,49 NIPLU N 1 1/4" BUC 3 4,76 14,28 16,99 COT ZN 1" II BUC 2 4,85 9,7 11,54 COT ZN 1" IE BUC 5 5,22 26,1 31,06 COT ZN 1 1/4 II BUC 1 8 8 9,52 COT ZN 1 1/4 IE BUC 1 8,8 8,8 10,47 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/4" BUC 1 34,8 34,8 41,41 SUPAPA SENS 1" BUC 1 24,1 24,1 28,68 T ZN 11/4"-1" BUC 2 13,48 26,96 32,08 RED ZN 1 1/2 X 1 1/4 BUC 2 5,55 11,1 13,21 RED ZN 1 1/2 X 1 BUC 1 6,58 6,58 7,83 T ZN 1 1/2" BUC 1 11,44 11,44 13,61 MUFA RED.ZN 1-3/4" BUC 1 5,11 5,11 6,08 NIPLU ZN 3/4" BUC 2 2,88 5,76 6,85 OR ROBINET FLUTURE 3/4FF 35BAR BUC 1 34,22 34,22 40,72 SUPAPA AER AUTOMATA 3/4" BUC 1 44,11 44,11 52,49 MANOMETRU 6 BAR BUC 1 11,6667 11,67 13,89 RED ALAMA 1/2X1/4 BUC 1 4,1 4,1 4,88 RED ZN 1"-1/2" BUC 1 2,92 2,92 3,4
